

MAWARD

प्राप्त की गयी

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

522

राहुल कुमार

Abstract 4th Final

5th File Abstract

Abstract of Cost

1/ PAF Citizen Information

Qty. vide item no. 11 P (36)

= 3 Nos

QTY 13064.40

= Rs 39139.20

2/ Cost of Working Bench Mark

Qty. vide item no. 2 P (23)

= 1.320 Km

QTY 7911.67

= Rs 9783.00

3/ Cost of Reference Pillar

Qty. vide item no. 3 P (23)

= 1.320 Km

QTY 4679.97

= Rs 6177.00

4/ Charing and gully

Qty. vide item no. 4 P (23)

= 0.33 Km

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
QMS 99249.52 C.D work					= Rs 16250.00
5/ F/L in excavation for foundation					
Qty. vide item no (1) P (30)					= 06.98 m ³
QMS 256.33					= Rs 12093.00
6/ providing pcc in foundation					
Qty. vide item no (11) P (30)					= 8.537 m ³
QMS 368.56					= Rs 37297.00
7/ providing pcc in substructure					
Qty. vide item no (12) P (31)					= 21.25 m ³
QMS 5259.28					= Rs 216739.00
8/ P & L 60mm dia HP					
Qty. vide item no (13) P (31)					= 22.50 m
QMS 1739.96					= Rs 39137.00
9/ Painting two coats in parapet					
Qty. vide item no (18) P (4)					= 38.88 m ²
QMS 122.75 22mm concrete					= Rs 5461.00
10/ F/L in excavation					
Qty. vide item no (11) P (28)					= 128.00 m ³
QMS 256.33					= Rs 32810.00
11/ Sand filling in foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/ Providing PCC in foundation Qty. vide item no (3) P (28)					
				= 16.00 m ²	
@ B 958.25				= B	7332.00
13/ Providing PCC in foundation Qty. vide item no (3) P (29)					
				= 16.00 m ²	
@ B 4368.96				= B	69903.00
14/ Brick masonry work in foundation Qty. vide item no (4) P (29)					
				= 35.00 m ³	
@ B 5954.11				= B	327976.00
15/ Plastering with CM Qty. vide item no (5) P (30)					
				= 400.00 m ²	
@ B 125.91				= B	50369.00
16/ Net Cement putty Qty. vide item no (6) P (29)					
				= 400.00 m ²	
@ B 45.97				= B	18388.00
17/ Providing PCC in floor Qty. vide item no (8) P (30)					
				= 525 m ²	
@ B 5521.73				= B	28989.00
18/ S&F HVS D Bar in concrete Qty. vide item no (7) P (30)					
				= 2.192 MT	
@ B 70986.70				= B	152053.00
19/ Const of embankment					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ For lead up to 100m					
Qty. vide item no 16(1) P(34)					
				= 168525.22	
@ RS 187.15				= RS	317547.00
19/ Cont. of embankment					
For Lead up to 100m					
Qty. vide item no 16(6) P(36)					
				2593.78m ³	
				= 1273.02m ³	
@ RS 142.75				= RS	358037.00
20/ Cont. of Subgrade					
Qty. vide item no (15) P(37)					
				= 2532.79m ³	
@ RS 229.32				= RS	580810.00
21/ Cont. of C.C.					
Qty. vide item no (15) P(32)					
				= 503.47m ³	
@ RS 2113.07				= RS	1063867.00
24/ P 44 and Pulling WB 416011					
Qty. vide item no (16) P(34)					
				= 378.63m ³	
@ RS 3195.12				= RS	1209959.00
23/ Cont. of unreinforced j.w					
CI Pavement					
Qty. vide item no (17) P(33)					
				= 807.562m ³	
@ RS 6206.99				= RS	5012125.00
29/ P 44 R/L 415 fixed					
(a) km stone					
Qty. vide item no 19(9) P(36)					
				= 3m ³	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
QMS 2126.46					= 13 5617.00
(b) 200mm stone					
Qty. vide item no. 19/b P(36)					
					= 6 m ²
QMS 62139					= 13 3980.00
25/ PAF R/C M.S. grad					
boundary pillar					
Qty. vide item no. 20/ P(36)					
					= 50 m ²
QMS 519.84					= 13 25991.00
26/ PAF Traffic sign					
(a) 600mm side triangle					
Qty. vide item no. 22(a) P(36)					
					= 12 m ²
QMS 3035.00					= 13 34350.00
(b) 600mm dia circle					
Qty. vide 22(b) P(36)					
					= 8 m ²
QMS 4247.00					= 13 33976.00
(c) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
Qty. vide item 22(c) P(36)					
					= 5 m ²
QMS 9123.00					= 13 20615.00
(d) 600 x 600mm side rectangular					
Qty. vide item 22(d) P(36)					
					= 5 m ²
QMS 9982.00					= 13 29910.00
27/ Road Marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27. Viditch no (71836)					
					= 298.90m ²
208 995.17					= 13 23480.00
					13 9991098.00
Less 10% below					13 999110.00
					13 8991988.00
Less previous payment					13 3439923.00
					13 5552065.00
Shubh 19-08-22 J.E.	Neeraj 18-11-2022 AE			C&P 24/11/22	

Continuation